
7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Eliminatorie

MAN 1'08.83

Batteria 1
1 5 FABBRI Giulia 1987 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.59 33.23 51.43 1'10.78

17.64 18.20 19.35
2 4 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.78 33.94 52.39 1'10.98

18.16 18.45 18.59
3 8 CLERICI Eleonora 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.86 34.24 52.98 1'12.48

18.38 18.74 19.50
4 2 BABUIN Marta 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.84 34.14 53.13 1'12.71

18.30 18.99 19.58
5 6 FOSSI Gloria 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.92 34.45 53.37 1'13.30

18.53 18.92 19.93
6 7 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.28 35.52 54.90 1'14.78

19.24 19.38 19.88
7 1 GHIRINGHELLI Chiara 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.71 35.68 55.26 1'14.90

18.97 19.58 19.64
8 3 PAGANELLI Michela 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.38 35.39 56.11 1'15.04

18.01 20.72 18.93

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:31

Batteria 2
1 3 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.15 34.10 53.42 1'13.24

17.95 19.32 19.82
2 5 PANATTONI Veronica 1992 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.14 34.73 53.94 1'14.11

18.59 19.21 20.17
3 2 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.40 35.07 54.61 1'14.19

18.67 19.54 19.58
4 4 MIGLIO Francesca 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 16.32 35.11 54.47 1'14.25

18.79 19.36 19.78
5 6 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.68 35.82 55.75 1'15.41

19.14 19.93 19.66
6 7 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 16.04 35.01 54.80 1'15.50

18.97 19.79 20.70
7 8 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.24 36.39 55.46 1'16.00

20.15 19.07 20.54
8 1 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.18 36.61 56.54 1'16.70

19.43 19.93 20.16

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:29

Batteria 3
1 5 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 34.61 54.02 1'14.06

-- 19.41 20.04
2 4 SAVINO Irene 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca -- 35.89 55.41 1'14.56

-- 19.52 19.15
3 1 SPRINGHETTI Katharina 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen -- 35.35 54.97 1'14.74

-- 19.62 19.77
4 3 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona -- 36.24 56.18 1'15.95

-- 19.94 19.77
5 2 DENOTH Irene 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- 36.38 56.15 1'16.28

-- 19.77 20.13
6 8 MAIDA Chiara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino -- 36.02 55.70 1'16.31

-- 19.68 20.61
7 7 BERTINI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 36.17 56.20 1'17.54

-- 20.03 21.34
8 6 LAMBERTI Ottavia Amanda 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi -- 36.38 57.14 1'18.07

-- 20.76 20.93

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:27

Batteria 4
1 3 BORDONI Arianna 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.93 35.70 55.79 1'16.36

18.77 20.09 20.57
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

2 4 NOALE Marta 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.10 36.32 56.48 1'16.85
19.22 20.16 20.37

3 2 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 17.13 36.59 57.06 1'17.51
19.46 20.47 20.45

4 6 POZZOLI Alessia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 17.63 36.92 57.43 1'17.72
19.29 20.51 20.29

5 8 NOVATI Claudia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.97 37.40 56.91 1'17.87
20.43 19.51 20.96

6 1 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.63 38.08 59.13 1'20.05
20.45 21.05 20.92

7 5 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 17.25 37.30 58.52 1'20.34
20.05 21.22 21.82

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 AGNOLONI Giulia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- -- -- SQ
-- --

Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:27

Batteria 5
1 4 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 17.16 36.75 56.86 1'16.84

19.59 20.11 19.98
2 1 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 17.30 36.42 57.64 1'17.68

19.12 21.22 20.04
3 5 POLI Martina 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.01 35.54 56.78 1'17.78

18.53 21.24 21.00
4 6 RONDINA Elisabetta 1999 ITA Acqua time ssd 17.19 37.37 58.31 1'19.86

20.18 20.94 21.55
5 7 LONGONI Silvia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 17.53 37.94 58.93 1'20.19

20.41 20.99 21.26
6 3 GUERRA Annalisa 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.97 38.31 59.25 1'20.37

19.34 20.94 21.12
7 8 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 17.94 39.37 59.30 1'20.76

21.43 19.93 21.46
8 2 RAUCCI Gloria 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 18.15 39.25 1'01.68 1'24.52

21.10 22.43 22.84

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:25

Batteria 6
1 1 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 35.32 -- 55.71 1'16.27

-- -- 20.56
2 2 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 18.21 38.09 59.08 1'20.35

19.88 20.99 21.27
3 3 AIASSA Anastasia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.01 37.78 59.54 1'21.02

19.77 21.76 21.48
4 8 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.37 -- 1'00.01 1'21.36

-- -- 21.35
5 5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 18.07 39.19 1'00.38 1'21.45

21.12 21.19 21.07
6 6 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.61 39.55 1'01.02 1'22.35

20.94 21.47 21.33
7 7 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 18.57 40.11 1'01.14 1'23.15

21.54 21.03 22.01
8 4 LANDUCCI Anna 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 18.64 39.55 1'01.44 1'23.31

20.91 21.89 21.87

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:21

Batteria 7
1 1 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 37.36 -- 58.72 1'19.96

-- -- 21.24
2 2 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 18.06 38.44 59.47 1'20.66

20.38 21.03 21.19
3 7 ROUIMI Jasmine 1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 18.24 39.10 1'00.94 1'22.18

20.86 21.84 21.24
4 6 BOCCACCINI Giulia 1997 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 18.62 39.06 1'00.58 1'22.20

20.44 21.52 21.62
5 5 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 18.45 39.59 1'00.97 1'22.31

21.14 21.38 21.34
6 3 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 18.47 39.48 1'01.16 1'22.87

21.01 21.68 21.71
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

7 4 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 18.23 39.54 1'01.95 1'24.31
21.31 22.41 22.36

8 8 MAGGIONI Laura 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 19.50 40.74 1'02.68 1'26.74
21.24 21.94 24.06

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:22

Batteria 8
1 1 PUSCEDDU Sofia 2000 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen -- 37.77 58.40 1'18.89

-- 20.63 20.49
2 6 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 37.49 58.39 1'19.92

-- 20.90 21.53
3 3 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 18.47 39.52 1'01.42 1'22.89

21.05 21.90 21.47
4 4 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.56 39.28 1'01.02 1'23.26

20.72 21.74 22.24
5 8 VACCA Alice 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.21 40.03 1'01.72 1'24.25

21.82 21.69 22.53
6 5 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 18.37 39.29 1'01.46 1'24.26

20.92 22.17 22.80
7 2 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 19.04 40.12 1'02.31 1'24.35

21.08 22.19 22.04
8 7 MAIOLA Imma 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.53 41.08 1'03.62 1'27.68

21.55 22.54 24.06

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:17

Batteria 9
1 1 COZZINI Lucrezia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.47 39.09 1'01.49 1'23.65

20.62 22.40 22.16
2 4 NICANDRO Giulia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 19.24 40.57 1'02.44 1'24.30

21.33 21.87 21.86
3 5 RIBOLINI Elisa 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 18.01 39.60 1'01.79 1'24.48

21.59 22.19 22.69
4 6 LOMARTIRE Silvia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.86 40.66 1'03.03 1'24.80

21.80 22.37 21.77
5 7 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 18.90 40.65 1'02.53 1'25.32

21.75 21.88 22.79
6 3 BATISTI Rachele 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 20.05 40.69 1'03.40 1'25.54

20.64 22.71 22.14
7 8 PINGITORE Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.91 40.13 1'03.33 1'26.87

21.22 23.20 23.54
8 2 DALLA RIVA Giorgia 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 19.59 42.36 1'05.02 1'28.04

22.77 22.66 23.02

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:15

Batteria 10
1 6 PASSETTI Lavinia 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 39.37 1'00.82 1'23.51

-- 21.45 22.69
2 3 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 40.90 1'03.00 1'25.17

-- 22.10 22.17
3 8 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 40.49 1'02.64 1'25.54

-- 22.15 22.90
4 4 GIORGI Rachele 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 41.21 1'03.46 1'25.85

-- 22.25 22.39
5 7 SARTI SCARINCI Matilde 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 40.49 1'02.66 1'25.99

-- 22.17 23.33
6 1 PARENTINI Elena 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 41.07 1'04.54 1'26.14

-- 23.47 21.60
7 2 SACCHI Veronica 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone -- 40.73 1'04.32 1'27.18

-- 23.59 22.86
8 5 BARDELLI Valentina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd -- 40.94 1'03.96 1'27.66

-- 23.02 23.70

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:12

Batteria 11
1 6 NANNIPIERI Elena 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.29 39.39 1'00.95 1'23.95

21.10 21.56 23.00
2 5 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 19.19 40.97 1'03.43 1'26.38

21.78 22.46 22.95
3 2 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 18.94 40.49 1'03.53 1'26.87

21.55 23.04 23.34
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

4 3 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 19.70 41.81 1'05.69 1'27.18
22.11 23.88 21.49

5 1 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 19.52 41.19 1'04.47 1'27.47
21.67 23.28 23.00

6 8 FONSATI Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.56 42.28 1'04.20 1'27.58
23.72 21.92 23.38

7 7 MASI Aurora 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.35 41.72 1'05.38 1'28.09
22.37 23.66 22.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GARINO Isabella 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:11

Batteria 12
1 3 CONTI Michaela 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 18.02 38.49 1'00.30 1'22.44

20.47 21.81 22.14
2 2 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 19.89 42.14 1'05.91 1'29.00

22.25 23.77 23.09
3 7 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 20.64 42.50 1'05.55 1'29.89

21.86 23.05 24.34
4 5 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 20.01 43.15 1'06.88 1'31.05

23.14 23.73 24.17
5 4 MAZZETTI Ilaria 1999 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 20.19 43.21 1'07.08 1'31.29

23.02 23.87 24.21
6 1 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 20.73 43.65 1'08.45 1'32.16

22.92 24.80 23.71
7 8 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 20.27 44.70 1'07.33 1'32.30

24.43 22.63 24.97
8 6 MARCHESI Chiara 2000 ITA Promonuoto modena 21.26 45.83 1'10.62 1'36.23

24.57 24.79 25.61

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:09

Batteria 13
1 1 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 42.26 -- 1'28.88

-- --
2 6 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 42.30 -- 1'29.81

-- --
3 5 SCALIA Sara 2000 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone -- 41.62 -- 1'30.49

-- --
4 2 SACCO Alessandra 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto -- 42.45 -- 1'30.93

-- --
5 3 ZANELLATO Irene 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. -- 42.61 -- 1'31.39

-- --
6 4 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd -- 43.86 -- 1'33.39

-- --
7 7 CASINI Gaia 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca -- 44.92 -- 1'34.12

-- --
8 8 FRONTERA Lucrezia 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca -- 45.93 -- 1'35.59

-- --

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:07

Batteria 14
1 4 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 42.95 -- 1'30.58

-- --
2 3 GHINELLO Greta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 43.20 -- 1'33.48

-- --
3 6 HESHMAT Gilan 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano -- 44.13 -- 1'34.98

-- --
4 2 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 43.69 -- 1'35.61

-- --
5 5 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 45.12 -- 1'38.54

-- --
6 1 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova -- 47.63 -- 1'40.41

-- --

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore  9:13
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Batteria 15
1 3 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 35.02 -- 1'16.23

-- --
2 5 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 45.66 -- 1'35.54

-- --
3 4 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 45.70 -- 1'36.14

-- --

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:03
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7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 1'08.83

RAGAZZE FEMMINE
1 CLERICI Eleonora 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.86 34.24 52.98 1'12.48

18.38 18.74 19.50
2 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 34.61 54.02 1'14.06

-- 19.41 20.04
3 SAVINO Irene 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca -- 35.89 55.41 1'14.56

-- 19.52 19.15
4 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.68 35.82 55.75 1'15.41

19.14 19.93 19.66
5 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona -- 36.24 56.18 1'15.95

-- 19.94 19.77
6 DENOTH Irene 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- 36.38 56.15 1'16.28

-- 19.77 20.13
7 NOALE Marta 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 17.10 36.32 56.48 1'16.85

19.22 20.16 20.37
8 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 17.30 36.42 57.64 1'17.68

19.12 21.22 20.04
9 POLI Martina 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.01 35.54 56.78 1'17.78

18.53 21.24 21.00
10 PUSCEDDU Sofia 2000 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen -- 37.77 58.40 1'18.89

-- 20.63 20.49
11 RONDINA Elisabetta 1999 ITA Acqua time ssd 17.19 37.37 58.31 1'19.86

20.18 20.94 21.55
12 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 37.36 -- 58.72 1'19.96

-- -- 21.24
13 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.63 38.08 59.13 1'20.05

20.45 21.05 20.92
14 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 18.21 38.09 59.08 1'20.35

19.88 20.99 21.27
15 GUERRA Annalisa 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.97 38.31 59.25 1'20.37

19.34 20.94 21.12
16 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 18.06 38.44 59.47 1'20.66

20.38 21.03 21.19
17 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 17.94 39.37 59.30 1'20.76

21.43 19.93 21.46
18 AIASSA Anastasia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.01 37.78 59.54 1'21.02

19.77 21.76 21.48
19 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 18.07 39.19 1'00.38 1'21.45

21.12 21.19 21.07
20 ROUIMI Jasmine 1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 18.24 39.10 1'00.94 1'22.18

20.86 21.84 21.24
21 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 18.45 39.59 1'00.97 1'22.31

21.14 21.38 21.34
22 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.61 39.55 1'01.02 1'22.35

20.94 21.47 21.33
23 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.56 39.28 1'01.02 1'23.26

20.72 21.74 22.24
24 LANDUCCI Anna 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 18.64 39.55 1'01.44 1'23.31

20.91 21.89 21.87
25 COZZINI Lucrezia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.47 39.09 1'01.49 1'23.65

20.62 22.40 22.16
26 NANNIPIERI Elena 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.29 39.39 1'00.95 1'23.95

21.10 21.56 23.00
27 VACCA Alice 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.21 40.03 1'01.72 1'24.25

21.82 21.69 22.53
28 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 18.37 39.29 1'01.46 1'24.26

20.92 22.17 22.80
29 NICANDRO Giulia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 19.24 40.57 1'02.44 1'24.30

21.33 21.87 21.86
30 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 19.04 40.12 1'02.31 1'24.35

21.08 22.19 22.04
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31 LOMARTIRE Silvia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.86 40.66 1'03.03 1'24.80
21.80 22.37 21.77

32 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 40.90 1'03.00 1'25.17
-- 22.10 22.17

33 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 18.90 40.65 1'02.53 1'25.32
21.75 21.88 22.79

34 BATISTI Rachele 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 20.05 40.69 1'03.40 1'25.54
20.64 22.71 22.14

BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 40.49 1'02.64 1'25.54
-- 22.15 22.90

36 GIORGI Rachele 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 41.21 1'03.46 1'25.85
-- 22.25 22.39

37 SARTI SCARINCI Matilde 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 40.49 1'02.66 1'25.99
-- 22.17 23.33

38 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 19.19 40.97 1'03.43 1'26.38
21.78 22.46 22.95

39 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 18.94 40.49 1'03.53 1'26.87
21.55 23.04 23.34

40 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 19.70 41.81 1'05.69 1'27.18
22.11 23.88 21.49

41 FONSATI Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 18.56 42.28 1'04.20 1'27.58
23.72 21.92 23.38

42 BARDELLI Valentina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd -- 40.94 1'03.96 1'27.66
-- 23.02 23.70

43 MAIOLA Imma 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.53 41.08 1'03.62 1'27.68
21.55 22.54 24.06

44 DALLA RIVA Giorgia 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 19.59 42.36 1'05.02 1'28.04
22.77 22.66 23.02

45 MASI Aurora 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.35 41.72 1'05.38 1'28.09
22.37 23.66 22.71

46 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 42.26 -- 1'28.88
-- --

47 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 19.89 42.14 1'05.91 1'29.00
22.25 23.77 23.09

48 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 42.30 -- 1'29.81
-- --

49 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 20.64 42.50 1'05.55 1'29.89
21.86 23.05 24.34

50 SCALIA Sara 2000 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone -- 41.62 -- 1'30.49
-- --

51 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 42.95 -- 1'30.58
-- --

52 SACCO Alessandra 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto -- 42.45 -- 1'30.93
-- --

53 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 20.01 43.15 1'06.88 1'31.05
23.14 23.73 24.17

54 MAZZETTI Ilaria 1999 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 20.19 43.21 1'07.08 1'31.29
23.02 23.87 24.21

55 ZANELLATO Irene 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. -- 42.61 -- 1'31.39
-- --

56 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 20.73 43.65 1'08.45 1'32.16
22.92 24.80 23.71

57 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd -- 43.86 -- 1'33.39
-- --

58 GHINELLO Greta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 43.20 -- 1'33.48
-- --

59 CASINI Gaia 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca -- 44.92 -- 1'34.12
-- --

60 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 45.66 -- 1'35.54
-- --

61 FRONTERA Lucrezia 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca -- 45.93 -- 1'35.59
-- --

62 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 43.69 -- 1'35.61
-- --

63 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 45.70 -- 1'36.14
-- --

64 MARCHESI Chiara 2000 ITA Promonuoto modena 21.26 45.83 1'10.62 1'36.23
24.57 24.79 25.61

65 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi -- 45.12 -- 1'38.54
-- --

66 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova -- 47.63 -- 1'40.41
-- --

NON CLASSIFICATI

AGNOLONI Giulia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- -- -- SQ
-- --
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Falsa partenza

GARINO Isabella 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP

JUNIOR FEMMINE
1 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.78 33.94 52.39 1'10.98

18.16 18.45 18.59
2 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.15 34.10 53.42 1'13.24

17.95 19.32 19.82
3 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.40 35.07 54.61 1'14.19

18.67 19.54 19.58
4 MIGLIO Francesca 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 16.32 35.11 54.47 1'14.25

18.79 19.36 19.78
5 SPRINGHETTI Katharina 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen -- 35.35 54.97 1'14.74

-- 19.62 19.77
6 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 16.04 35.01 54.80 1'15.50

18.97 19.79 20.70
7 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 16.24 36.39 55.46 1'16.00

20.15 19.07 20.54
8 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 35.32 -- 55.71 1'16.27

-- -- 20.56
9 BORDONI Arianna 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.93 35.70 55.79 1'16.36

18.77 20.09 20.57
10 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.18 36.61 56.54 1'16.70

19.43 19.93 20.16
11 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 17.16 36.75 56.86 1'16.84

19.59 20.11 19.98
12 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 17.13 36.59 57.06 1'17.51

19.46 20.47 20.45
13 BERTINI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 36.17 56.20 1'17.54

-- 20.03 21.34
14 NOVATI Claudia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.97 37.40 56.91 1'17.87

20.43 19.51 20.96
15 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 37.49 58.39 1'19.92

-- 20.90 21.53
16 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.37 -- 1'00.01 1'21.36

-- -- 21.35
17 BOCCACCINI Giulia 1997 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 18.62 39.06 1'00.58 1'22.20

20.44 21.52 21.62
18 CONTI Michaela 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 18.02 38.49 1'00.30 1'22.44

20.47 21.81 22.14
19 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 18.47 39.52 1'01.42 1'22.89

21.05 21.90 21.47
20 PASSETTI Lavinia 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 39.37 1'00.82 1'23.51

-- 21.45 22.69
21 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 18.23 39.54 1'01.95 1'24.31

21.31 22.41 22.36
22 RAUCCI Gloria 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 18.15 39.25 1'01.68 1'24.52

21.10 22.43 22.84
23 PARENTINI Elena 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina -- 41.07 1'04.54 1'26.14

-- 23.47 21.60
24 PINGITORE Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.91 40.13 1'03.33 1'26.87

21.22 23.20 23.54
25 SACCHI Veronica 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone -- 40.73 1'04.32 1'27.18

-- 23.59 22.86
26 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 19.52 41.19 1'04.47 1'27.47

21.67 23.28 23.00
27 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 20.27 44.70 1'07.33 1'32.30

24.43 22.63 24.97
28 HESHMAT Gilan 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano -- 44.13 -- 1'34.98

-- --

ASSOLUTE FEMMINE
1 FABBRI Giulia 1987 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.59 33.23 51.43 1'10.78

17.64 18.20 19.35
2 BABUIN Marta 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.84 34.14 53.13 1'12.71

18.30 18.99 19.58
3 FOSSI Gloria 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.92 34.45 53.37 1'13.30

18.53 18.92 19.93
4 PANATTONI Veronica 1992 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.14 34.73 53.94 1'14.11

18.59 19.21 20.17
5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16.28 35.52 54.90 1'14.78

19.24 19.38 19.88
6 GHIRINGHELLI Chiara 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.71 35.68 55.26 1'14.90

18.97 19.58 19.64
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7 PAGANELLI Michela 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.38 35.39 56.11 1'15.04
18.01 20.72 18.93

8 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd -- 35.02 -- 1'16.23
-- --

9 MAIDA Chiara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino -- 36.02 55.70 1'16.31
-- 19.68 20.61

10 POZZOLI Alessia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 17.63 36.92 57.43 1'17.72
19.29 20.51 20.29

11 LAMBERTI Ottavia Amanda 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi -- 36.38 57.14 1'18.07
-- 20.76 20.93

12 LONGONI Silvia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 17.53 37.94 58.93 1'20.19
20.41 20.99 21.26

13 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 17.25 37.30 58.52 1'20.34
20.05 21.22 21.82

14 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 18.47 39.48 1'01.16 1'22.87
21.01 21.68 21.71

15 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 18.57 40.11 1'01.14 1'23.15
21.54 21.03 22.01

16 RIBOLINI Elisa 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 18.01 39.60 1'01.79 1'24.48
21.59 22.19 22.69

17 MAGGIONI Laura 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 19.50 40.74 1'02.68 1'26.74
21.24 21.94 24.06
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